

Bidwell Botanicals Rocks at the MTV Movie **Awards**

BEVERLY HILLS, CA, USA, March 19, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Bidwell Botanicals</u>, in association with The Artisan Group, will participate in an invitationonly luxury celebrity gift lounge hosted by GBK Productions on April 11-12, 2014 at an exclusive location in Beverly Hills, California.

Bidwell Botanicals[®] in association with The Artisan Group[®] is pleased to announce they will participate in an invitation-only luxury celebrity gift lounge hosted by GBK Productions on April 11-12, 2014 at an exclusive location in Beverly Hills, California, in honor of The 2014 MTV Movie Awards Nominees and Presenters.

Bidwell Botanicals® exclusive natural body care selections will be prominently featured on display at The Artisan Group's exhibit, and all attending celebrities will receive Bidwell Botanicals Olive Cream in a variety of scents in their swag bags. This event will also be attended by nearly fifty press and media outlets.

Bidwell Botanicals MTV Movie awards celebrity gifts

To learn more about Bidwell Botanicals and their products, or their participation in this exclusive event, visit their website at: www.bidwellbotanicals.com, call 888.360.3398, or email

Jill Burrows Jones, Bidwell Botanicals' sole proprietor, is a resident of Alpharetta, GA.

For press inquiries regarding The Artisan Group, please visit http://www.theartisangroup.org or email press@theartisangroup.org.

About Bidwell Botanicals

sales@bidwellbotanicals.com.

Knowing the benefits of botanicals comes naturally to Jill Jones. An avid organic gardener and former nurse, Jill transformed her hands-on experience and passion for creating balms and soaps into an full line of luxurious body care products.

Infused with luscious ingredients such as organic honey, extra virgin olive oil, natural fragrances, fair trade shea butter and botanical extracts, Bidwell Botanicals, which now includes scrubs, moisturizers and artisan soaps, are a treat for the senses.

Jill's formulas have made Bidwell Botanicals the skin care brand of choice at exclusive boutiques and spas, such as the renowned Canyon Ranch, who also commissioned Jill to create their signature mango treatment.

Press Release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/1gR8TRH

Jill Jones Bidwell Botanicals 888-360-3398 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/196004472

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.